ITN # 002-18	Coordinator: Landon Todd Buyer: Nathan Woyak					
Title: JEA Cisco Contact Center & Phone System Managed Service						
OPENING DATE: November 30, 2017						
	Minimum Requirements	1				
	QPL Category	N/A				
	Mandatory Pre-Proposal	Yes				
RECORDED BY: Lynn Rix	Submitted Bid	Mand Pre- Proposal	Adden:	Redacted Y/N: CD/FD		
CtiPath, LLC	Received	Y	2	N FD		
Presidio Networked Solutions, LLC	Received	Y	2	N FD		
AGC Networks	Received	Y	2	N CD		

IFB # 013-18	Coordinator: Maria Betancur Buyer: Nick Dambrose					
Title: William Burgess - Harts Rd to Nevada Ave 12 - Inch WM						
Opening Date:November 21, 2017						
	Minimum Requirements					
	RBL/QPL Category	N/A				
	Mandatory Pre-Bid	Yes				
RECORDED BY: Lynn Rix	Submitted Bid	Mand Pre-	Adden:	CD/FD	Redacted (Y/N)	
Callaway Contracting, Inc.	\$849,870.00	Yes	4	FD	N	
T. G. Utility Company, Inc.	\$664,947.00	Yes	4	CD	N	
T B Landmark Construction, Inc.	\$733,419.00	Yes	4	CD	N	
Capps Land Management & Materials, LLC	\$823,600.34	Yes	4	CD	N	
J.D. Hinson Company	\$824,508.99	Yes	4	CD	N	
Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contractors, Inc.	\$699,576.00	Yes	4	CD	N	
Grimes Utilities, Inc.	\$749,305.00	Yes	4	FD	N	

IFB # 015-18	Coordinator: William Breadon Buyer: Nick Dambrose						
Title: Purchase and Installation of Generators for JEA Lift Stations							
Opening Date: November 30, 2017							
	Minimum Requirements						
	RBL/QPL Category	N/A					
	Optional Pre-Bid						
RECORDED BY: Lynn Rix	Submitted Bid	Mand Pre Bid	Adden: (0)	CD/FD	Redacted (Y/N)		
Zabatt Power Systems	\$7,120,671.62		3	CD	N		
Ring Power Corporation	\$6,878,750.00		3	FD	N		
Cummins, Inc.	\$6,948,754.59		3	CD	N		

ITN # 018-18	Coordinator: John Bustamante Buyer: Rodney Lovgren			
Title: Sale of Scrap Cable, Wire, &	Metal			
OPENING DATE: November 30, 2017				
	Minimum Requirements			
	QPL Category	N/A		
	Mandatory Pre-Proposal	Yes		
RECORDED BY: Lynn Rix	Submitted Bid	Mand Pre- Proposal	Adden:	Redacted Y/N
Trademark Metals Recycling	Received	Yes	3	Y
Commercial Metals	Received, No Bid	Yes	0	N
Berman Bros., Inc.	Received, Bid Workbook only	Yes	0	N

ITN # 022-18	Coordinator: Beth Dimeo Buyer: Nickolas Dambrose				
Title: West Grid-Lenox to Timuquana FM Improvements-Memorial Park Segment 20'FM					
Opening Date: November 30, 2017	7				
	Minimum Requirements				
	QPL Category	N/A			
	Mandatory Pre-Proposal	Yes			
RECORDED BY: Lynn Rix	Submitted Bid	Mand Pre- Proposal	Adden:	Redacted Y/N: CD/FD	
Callaway Contracting, Inc.	\$2,275, 700.00	Yes	2	N FD	
T. G. Utility Company, Inc.	No Bid	Yes			
T B Landmark Construction, Inc.	1,694,444.00	Yes	2	N CD	